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APPETIZERS

Bread of our production (4 siices)
Mix Cheese

FETA P.G.l.

Vegetable Meatballs

Garlic Bread
with parmesan and mozzarella

French Fries

French Fries
with bacon,cheese and sause

French Fries

with tomato sause, mushrooms and baked cheece

Grilled Pleurotus mushrooms
with vinaigrette dressing

Grilled Pleurotus Mushrooms

With plums and sweet wine sause with

a side of mashed sweet pumpkin potatoes
Chicken nuggets

with herb coating potatoes (thyme,

lemon zest, parmesan)
and sweet chilly sause

1,00¢
7,50¢

4,90¢
7,50¢

5,80¢
3,80¢

6,90¢

7,50¢

6,90¢

8,50¢

6 pieces 6,90¢ / 10 pieces 9,90¢ / 14 pieces 12,00¢€

SALADS

Green Salad

With valerian, spinach, beetroot leaves,
green lola,almond fillet, strawberries and
sweet balsamic vinaigrette

Mediterranean Salad
With tomato, cucumber, olives, feta cheese,
peppers, onion, olive oil

Greek Ntakos Salad

tomato and cucumber cubes, spring onion,
capers, rusks and feta cheese

Arugula
spinach, balsamic, parmesan, cherry tomatoes

Italian Salad

green and red lola, arugula, beetroot leaves,
pine nuts, cherry tomatoes, sour apple, corn,
roasted peppers and lemon vinaigrette

(with the choice of chicken or tuna fish)

Ceasar's salad

lettuce, iceberg, croutons, chicken, bacon,
Caesar sause

7,90€

7,90€

7,90€

7,90€

8,20¢

individual portion 5,90€ /great portion 8,20€

Full Protein Pasta Salad
multicolored peppers, capers, broccoli,
truffle oil, parmesan

(with the choice of chicken or tuna fish)

individual portion 5,90€ / great portion 8,20€

RISOTTO

Mushroom risotto
with truffle oil and parmesan

Vegetable risotto

with zucchini, carrot, cherry tomatoes,
parmesan and peppers

Seafood risotto

with shrimp, mussels and squid

Chicken risotto

With multicolored peppers,

Philadelphia cream cheese and curry powder

A la milanesa

MAIN DISHES

9,90¢

9,90¢€

14,90¢€

10,50¢
9,20€

With rice or salad or french fries or mashed potatoes & carrot.

Napoli pasta(+0,90€) on the side

Grilled chicken fillet

8,50¢

Chicken fillets with cream cheese Naxo 9,50¢

Chicken fillets with sweet & sour sauceu

and Pleurotus mushrooms
Chicken fillets a la creame

Quinoa Burger
with salad

Beef Burger

Burger stuffed with cheese
350 gr. ground beef

Beef Burger
with Naxos cream cheese or blue cheese sauce

Turkey burger

Pork tenderloin
with dijon sauce or parsley pesto
and mushrooms

Pork tenderloin a la creame
with Worcester sauce

Tenderloin on the grill
Pork fillets with forest fruits

Veal tagliat
filleted and marinated beef from us

Beef Fillet alla Mafia
beef bites with pappardelle parmesan flakes
and pleurotus mushrooms

Beef fillet with sweet wine sauce

Long ripening beef fillet
with arugula salad and fresh mozzarella

Mix grill for 2 people 18,00€
for 4 people 34,00¢

9,80€
9,80¢

9,50€
9,90¢

10,80¢

12,50¢
9,30€

10,80e

10,80€
12,90€
14,50€
14,50€
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PASTA

Pasta choice:
penne, linguine, spaghetti, rigatoni, tortellini

BURGERS

with French fries or salad on the side

Classic Burger

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
¥
Napoliten 6,506 | | with beef burger, tomato, icebersg,
. ) I I bacon, onion, cheese and ketchup 8,50¢
Aglio Olio L
with garlic, cherry tomatoes )
. olo Burger
and pepperoncino 6.90¢ I I with chicken, mushrooms,
. I i
Arabiata : : white sauce and bacon 8,50¢
with tomato sauce and hot peppers 6,90¢ .
| | Mafia Burger
Puttanesca I | with beef burger, caramelized
with tomato sauce, capers, anchovies, : : onions, spianata romana, bbqg
garlic and olives 7.50€ |1 sauce and cheddar 8,50¢€
I
Carbonara LT
urkey burger
with sour cream, bacon and mushrooms 8,30€ l l with tu%@y bﬁge,, cream cheese,
. |1 tomato jam, cheddar and bacon 8,50¢
Amatriciana l l
with tomato sauce, sour cream, bacon, I .
mushrooms, onion and red pepper flakes 8,30¢ N un'f,',';g?,u'?ggfgﬂnato, lettuce,
) ) | | cheese and avocado sauce 8,90¢
Chicken Arabiata I
with tomato sauce, hot peppers L
and chicken 8,50¢€ I I
Mafla Pasta ' OVEN BAKED SANDWICH
with pieces of pork, spring onion, l l with French fries on the side
mushrooms and lemon sauce 8,90¢ | |
I
Bolognese | | Combination sandwich
with ground beef and tomato sause 8,30€ | | with cheese, ham, turkey,
I i
. pepperoni and tomato 6,90¢
Prosciutto mushroom L
with prosciutto, mushrooms, truffle 8.90 : : Hot Dog sandwich
oil and sour cream € ;
’ | | with frankfurter sausage, cheese,
'l potatoes, ketchup andgmustard 6.90¢
Pollo Pasta l l ’
with mushrooms, chicken, sour cream 1 carb dwich
and parmesan 8,50€ || arbonara sandwic
I | with chicken, bacon, parmesan
4 Cheese Pasta | | and white sauce 6,90€
with parmesan, gruyere, gouda, roquefort : :
and sour cream 8,30 | |
I
I
The above pasta is baked in the oven : : CLU B SAN DWI CH
with an extra charge of 1,00€ | | with French fries on the side
Pesto Genovese L Classi
with basil, parmesan, pine nuts and avocado 7,40¢ || Llassic
: : with ham, cheese, tomatoes,
Chicken Penne a la Vodka | | mayonnaise and lettuce 6,50€
penne with chicken, tomato sauce, sour cream, I
three types of cheese and garlic oil 9,30¢ || Chicken
. I'I'with chicken fillet, bacon, cheese,
carbo“_ar? Originale ] I I tomatoes, lettuce and mustard sauce 6,90¢
spaghetti with pancetta, pecorino and egg yolk 9,30 | |
I
Shrimp spaghetti X
with red sauce, shrimp and cherry tomatoes 14,00¢€ : :
. I 1
Mussel spaghetti I |
with red sauce, mussels and cherry tomatoes 12,80¢ : : i
- . Il B
Gerontidis Salmon Tagliatelle I |
with spring onion and sour cream 14,00€ | | ETHE
. . I !
Tagliatelle a la Mani I ! MA
with scorched cheese,smoked pork pieces L :
called “sugklino Manis” and fried egg 9.70€ || : FI A
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PIZZA

|- Margarita tomato sause and cheese mix
<
N
Q

BBQ tomato sauce, cheese mix, bbq sauce, corn, bacon, turkey and peppers
Mediterranean tomato sauce, cheese mix, olives, peppers, onion and feta cheese
Special tomato sauce, cheese mix, pepperoni, ham, bacon, mushrooms and peppers

§ Vegeterian tomato sauce, cheese mix, peppers, mushrooms, corn, broccoli and tomatoes

<
‘g Hot Dog tomato sauce, cheese mix, frankfurter sausage, french fries, mustard and ketchup
=

A

= Oriental tomato sauce, cheese mixture, soutzouki, onion, peppers, olives, parsley and spices

S
N This is Sparta smoked pork “sygklino”, tomatoes, feta cheese, oregano, olive oil & grated olive leaves
{Pork Gyros tomato sauce, cheese mix, mustard, onion, french fries and pork gyros
Mexican hot sauce, cheese mix, cheddar, minced meat and onion
r Polo cheese mix, chicken, mushrooms, corn and cream cheese Philadelphia
ﬁ Carbonara cheese mix, mozzarella fior di latte, egg, pancetta guanciale and parmesan
; Hangover cheese mix,turkey, bacon and egg
3:':; Chicken Gyros cheese mix, mafia sauce, onion, french fries and chicken gyros
% 4 Cheese cheese mix, parmesan, gruyere and Roquefort
T-Mafia cheese mix, brezaola, salami, spianata romana, minced meat and pecorino

Tartufata cheese mix, truffle oil, salami, onion, parmesan and spianata romana

EXTRA INGREDIENTS:Medium : +0,80 / Large: +1,20 / Family: +1,20

&
Medium
7,90
8,90
8,90
9,50
8,90
8,90
8,90
8,90
8,90
8,90
9,90
10,90
8,90
8,90
8,90
10,90
9,90

&
Large
9,90
11,90
11,90
12,50
11,90
11,90
12,90
12,90
12,90
11,90
12,90
12,90
11,90
12,90
10,90
12,90
12,90

@
Family
11,90
14,90
14,90
15,50
14,90
14,90
15,90
15,90
15,90
14,90
15,90
15,90
14,90
15,90
13,90
15,90
15,90

extra cheese, french fries, ham, bacon, pepperoni, turkey, frankfurter sausage, mushrooms, olives, onion, tomatoes, arugula,

peppers, corn, bbq sause cream cheese, egg
EXTRA PREMIUM INGREDIENTS:Medium: +1,30 / Large: +1,60/ Family: +1,60

truffle oil, chicken, brezaola, pancetta guanciale, prosciutto, salami, ground beef, soutzouki, tuna, low-fat cheese, mozzarella

fior di latte, roquefort, feta cheese, parmesan, cheddar, basil pesto,smoked pork “sygklino”

PIZZA ORIGINALE

Margarita Originale tomato sause, mozzarella fior di latte, basil leaves
Prosciutto tomato sauce, cheese mix, prosciutto, arugula and parmesan
Pepperoni tomato sause,cheese mix and pepperoni

Diabolo hot sause,cheese mix, salami and spianata romana

Brezaola tomato sause,cheese mix, arugula,parmesan and bresaola

SWEET PIZZ A EXTRA INGREDIENTS: crushed biscuit, crushed walnuts +0,50€

Nutella 6,50¢
Chocolate with chocolate,biscuit,banana or strawberries 6,90€
Oreo with milk chocolate,white chocolate, Oreo cookie 7,50¢€
Bueno 7,90¢

SWEETS

*
Loukoumades (small donuts) from pizza dough served with honey or chocolate 4,50€
*EXTRA INGREDIENTS: white chocolate,cruched biscuit, crushed walnuts, Bueno (+0,50€)

Medium' Large

30cm
7,90
9,90
8,90
9,50
9,90

35cm
9,90
12,90
11,90
12,50
12,50

et
=
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CRUELTY FREE
VEGAN MENU

WI N E Barrel wine

Glass of wine (white, rose, red) 2,00¢
White Wine 500m/ 4,90¢
Four Season's Salad
valerian, beetroot leaves, baby spinach, .
lola, sesame, cashews, sesame oil, vinegar Rose Wine 500m 4,90€
vinaigrette and vegan feta cheese 8,90¢ . 4.90€
Red Wine 500m! ’
Greek Ntakos Salad Ask for wine list
tomato and cucumber cubes, spring onion,
capers, rusks, mint and white vegan cheese 7,90¢€ B EER
Saffron Risotto Mythos Glass 300m/ 3,20€
With vegan cheese 8,70¢
Mythos Glass 400m! 4,20
Grilled Mushrooms
With plums and sweet wine sause with Alfa 500mi 3,20¢
a side of mashed sweet pumpkin 8,50¢ .
Heineken 0% 330m/ 2,90¢
French Fries Heineken 500 mi 3,50€
With soya mince, mushrooms and
vegetable broth and vegan cheese 7,50€ NOpegpn 500 mi 3,50¢
Cheese Burger Fischer 500 mi 3,90¢
quinoa burger, vegen cheese, tomato, .
lettuce and guacamole sauce Kaiser 500 m! 3,90¢
with a side of salad or French fries 8,90¢
Sparta beer 500 m/ 3,90¢
Burger Guacamole
Quinoa burger,lettuce and guacamole sause D RI N KS
With a side of salad or French fries 8,90¢
Spaghetti Napoliten Glass of ouzo 2,00€
With vegan cheese 7,50¢ .
g Glass of tsipouro 2,00¢
Penne pasta Ouzo 50ml 3,00¢
With soya mince, mushrooms and
vegetable broth 8,40¢ Tsipouro 50m/ 3,00¢
Burger Ouzo 200m! 8,90¢
from quinoa (with mashed potatoes on side) 9,50¢ .
Tsipouro 200mI 8,90¢
[
[ Whiskey 7,00¢
0 Rl 3ol 20 _ _
VEGAN PIZZA \ A 4B / Whiskey special 8,00¢
. | .
Med:um: Large | Family Vodka 7.00¢
[
| .
Margarita i Tequila 7,00¢€
tomato sause, vegan cheese 8,90€:10,90€ 12,90¢ Gin 7,00¢
[ .
Mediterranean | White rum 7,00¢
tomato sause, onion, olives, | Campari 7.00¢

vegan cheese, peppers 10,50€i 14,50€ 117,50€

, Bacardi 7,00¢€ |
ial i ini :
Specia : Martini 7,00€ | O

tomato sause, mushrooms, |
eppers, vegan cold cuts 10,50¢!13,90¢ | 16,90€ Malibu

7,00¢ i
8,00€ i M
8,00€ i

Aperol Spritz
Aperol Pink



FRESH JUICE

Fresh Orange Juice

«Lemonodasos»

Tranditional homemade juices

Lemon, Lemon Mastic,

Lemon Pomegranate, Ginger & Stevia,

Pink Lemonade, Strawberry

JUICE

Orange Juice

Mixed Juice

Banana Juice

Lemon Juice

Peach Juice

Banana-Sour Cherry Juice

REFRESHMENTS

Orange juice (with carbonate) 330m/

Orange juice (without carbonate) 330m/

Ice Tea Lemon 330m/
Ice Tea Peach 330miI
Green Ice Tea Zero 330m|
Pepsi 330m!

Pepsi Max 330mi|

7Up 330m!

Soda

Pink Grapefruit

Tonic

Energy Drink
Sparkling Water 330m/
Bottled Water 1.t
Bottled Water 500m!

TEA

Green Tea/Black Tea
Matcha Tea
Chamomile

CHOCOLATE

Hot Chocolate
Cold Chocolate
Special Chocolate (Bueno,Ruby,Biscuit)

3,00€

3,80¢

2,20¢€
2,50€
2,20¢€
2,20¢€
2,20¢
2,20¢

2,00¢
2,00€
2,50¢
2,50¢
2,50¢
2,00¢
2,00¢
2,00€
2,00€
2,50¢
2,00¢
3,00€
2,50¢
0,50€
1,00€

3,00€
3,50¢
3,00¢

3,00€
3,00€
3,50€

COFFEE

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano

Double Americano
Cappuccino

Double Cappuccino
Cappuccino Vegan
Freddo Espresso
Freddo Cappuccino
Latte

Filter Coffee

Frape

Nes café

Greek Coffee
Double Greek Coffee

BREAKFAST

Fried Eggs

(2 eggs with salad and toasted bread)
Omelette

(3 eggs with salad and toasted bread)
Special Omelette

(3 eggs,French fries, frankfurter sausage,
cheese with salad and toasted bread)

EXTRA EGG +1,50€

Chicken Panini
With chicken breast,lola,tomato,
Ceasar sause and parmesan

Salmon Panini
With smoked salmon,cream cheese
and cucumber

Toast Cheese, Ham or Turkey
Toast Cheese, Tomato, Ham or Turkey

Frybread

Frybread with gruyere

Frybread filled with Cheese, Ham or Turkey
Frybread filled with feta cheese

2,20€
2,80¢
2,20¢
2,80€
3,20€
3,50€
3,20¢
3,20€
3,20€
3,50¢
2,90¢
2,90€
2,90€
1,70€
2,00¢

4,80¢€

5,20€

6,80¢

4,90€

5,80€

2,00¢
2,30¢

2,80¢
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€

Extra ingredients: tomato +0,50¢, french fries +0,50¢, bacon, ham, vegancheese +1.00¢,

sausage +1,00¢, omelette +3,30¢

Club Sandwich Ciassic

with ham, cheese, tomatoes, mayonnaise and lettuce 6,20€

Club Sandwich Chicken
with chicken fillet, bacon, cheese,
tomatoes, lettuce and mustard sauce

Loukoumades (small donuts) from pizza dough

served with honey or chocolate

Cheese pie 1,80€
Sausage pie 2,20€
Ham cheese pie 2,20¢
Spinach pie with cheese 2,50€
Handmade sausage pie 3,50€
Butter croissant 1,80¢€
Butter croissant with choco 2,30€

6,90¢

4,30¢



